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Master Development Partner for the Charlotte Gateway Station Transit Oriented Development Project

Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

Apogee Consulting 
Group, PA

7330 Chapel Hill Road, 
Suite 202

Raleigh NC 27607 Kenneth M. Noel, RA 919-838-7637 knoel@acg-pa.com

Archer Western 
Contractors-The Walsh 
Group

5550 Seventy Seven 
Center Drive, Suite 135

Charlotte NC 28217 Jeremy Scharpenberg 704-527-2828 jscharpenberg@walshgroup.com

Ardanuy Consulting, Inc. 325 W 38 th Street, Suite 
405

New York NY 10016 Leann Hunter 212-706-9800 leann.hunter@ardanuy.com

Blythe Construction, Inc. 2911 North Graham Street Charlotte NC 28206 Jim McBryde 704-805-6342 jim.mcbryde@blytheconstruction.com

Cooper, Robertson & 
Partners

311 West 43 Street New York NY 10036 Vanessa Weber 212-247-1717 vweber@cooperrobertson.com

DeVere Construction 
Company, Inc.

1030 DeVere Drive Alpena MI 49707 Wendy Shepherd 989-356-4411 wshepherd@deverecc.us

Diamond Water, LLP 69 Shipwash Drive Garner NC 27529 Betsy Clark 919-628-9993 betsyclark@diamondwaterllp.com
Forest City Real Estate 
Services

50 Public Square, Suite 
1000B

Cleveland OH 44113 Ade Sanusi 216-272-4389 adetayosanusi@forestcity.net

Gantt Huberman 
Architects

500 North Tryon Street Charlotte NC 28202 Larry Walters, AIA 704-334-6436 lwalters@gantthuberman.com

Hines 1201 West Peachtree 
Street, Suite 1710

Atlanta GA 30309 Mark Ferris 404-870-2907 mark.ferris@hines.com

iSqFt® 8121 Brownleigh Drive Raleigh NC 27617 Lisha Cureton 800-364-2059 
ext. 8084

hcacarolinas@isqft.com

Kleinfelder 313 Gallimore Dairy Road Greensboro NC 27410 Richard C. Wells, PE, 
FACEC, FASCE

336-668-0093 
ext. 112

RWells@kleinfelder.com

LKG-CMC, Inc. 130 S. Jackson Street, 
Suite 200

Glendale CA 91205 Claudia Elliott 818-844-0800 celliott@lkgcmc.com

Lookout Ventures, Inc. P.O. Box 1166 Zebulon NC 27597 Tom Hendrickson 919-880-1367 Tom@lookoutnc.com

Messer Construction 
Company

4201-B Stuart Andrew Blvd Charlotte NC 28217 Craig M. Goodson 704-679-6000 cgoodson@messer.com

Moffatt & Nichol 1616 E. Millbrook Road, 
Suite 160

Raleigh NC 27609 Wayne Hyatt, PE, PLS 919-781-4626 whyatt@moffattnichol.com

Parsons 5540 Centerview Drive, 
Suite 217

Raleigh NC 27606 Ed Robbins, PE 919-854-1347 ed.robbins@parsons.com

Perkins+Will 1100 South Tryon Street, 
Suite 300

Charlotte NC 28203 John Morris, LEED AP 
BD+C

704-972-5654 john.morris@perkinswill.com
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Professional Service 
Industries, Inc. (PSI)

5021 West W.T. Harris 
Blvd.

Charlotte NC 28269 Megan McLaughlin-Asher 704-598-2234 
ext. 104

megan.mclaughlin@psiusa.com

RailWorks Track 
Systems, Inc.

515 Staghorn Court Alpharetta GA 30004 Jim Moore 770-740-0284 jmoore@railworks.com

RK&K 900 Ridgefield Drive, Suite 
350

Raleigh NC 27609 Tommy Peacock, PE 919-878-9560 tpeacock@rkk.com

S&ME, Inc. 3201 Spring Forest Road Raleigh NC 27616 Shannon Sweitzer 919-872-2660 ssweitzer@smeinc.com

Schnabel Engineering 11 Oak Branch Drive #A Greensboro NC 27407 Nigel Miller, PE 919-636-1302 nmiller@schnabel-eng.com
Spann & Associates, 
LLC

W175 N11086 Stonewood 
Drive, Suite B

Germantown WI 53022-6509 Bruce A. Spann, PE 262-255-8190 bspann@spannllc.com

STV/Ralph Whitehead 
Associates

1000 West Morehead 
Street

Charlotte NC 28208 G. Stuart Matthis II, PE 704-816-2525 stuart.matthis@stvinc.com

Treadstone Development 
Partners, Inc.

P.O. Box 40913 Raleigh NC 27629 Nathaniel Pettiford 919-789-1451 npettiford@tdptnrs.com

Triangle Grading and 
Paving, Inc.

P.O. Drawer 2570 Burlington NC 27216-2570 Arnold Mann 336-584-1745 
ext. 122

amann@trianglegradingpaving.com

Triplett-King & 
Associates, Inc.

3014 Southcross Blvd. Rock Hill SC 29730 Merritt King, PE 803-980-6025 mking@triplettking.com

Turner Asphalt, Inc. 1516 Glendale Drive Greensboro NC 27406 Traci Fulp 336-294-5002 tfulp@turnerasphalt.com
U.S. Cost 1200 Abernathy Road NE, 

Suite 950
Atlanta GA 30328 Trina Freeman 770-481-1600 tfreeman@uscost.com

Urban Design Associates 31st Floor, Gulf Tower
707 Grant Street

Pittsburgh PA 15219 Lori Paul Sipes 412-263-5200 Lori.Sipes@urbandesignassociates.com

Wendel Companies 140 John James Audubon 
Parkway, Suite 201

Buffalo NY 14228 Lisa Johnson 716-688-0766 
ext. 1112

ljohnson@wd-ae.com

Wescott Structures, PA 201 McCullough Dr. Suite 
210

Charlotte NC 28262 Rebecca S. Wescott, PE 704-921-0504 rswescott@WescottStructures.com

Yun Capital 317 Madison Avenue, 
Suite 814

New York NY 10017 Jung Yun 212-877-3920 jyun@yuncapital.com


